

ITEM NO.43

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7910 OF 2011

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REG. COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tanima Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. D. Geeta, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List on 11.07.2014.

|
|na

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|