

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4906/2015

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY, COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C) No. 104/2014 (IA No.145037/2022 - FOR DIRECTIONS)

W.P.(C) No.105/2014 (IA No.145051/2022 - FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 26-09-2022 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) **Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)**
 Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) **Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. Tamim A. Qadri, Adv.
 Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
 Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

 Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

 Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

 Ms. Priitha Sri Kumar, AOR

 Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

 Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

 Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

 Mr. Vivek Singh, AOR

 Mr. Satyakam, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications tomorrow i.e. 27th
September, 2022.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER